
 

Tacoma Permit Advisory Task Force 
 

January 13, 2021 | 10:30 am – 12:00 pm  
Public login: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89888724358?pwd=UE5ucXhEVnd6U2tlYTRPeGpFT2R4UT09 

By phone: 253 215 8782 | Passcode: 193952 | Webinar ID: 898 8872 4358 

 

AGENDA 

10:30 AM Welcome  
 

Jim Dugan, Chair 

10:35 AM Approval of December 2021 minutes  
 

Full Task Force 

10:36 AM Update from Chair on meeting with CM McCarthy to discuss Impact 
Fees 

Jim Dugan, Chair 

10:40 AM Quick updates: City staff new items of interest 
 

Task Force staff 

10:45 AM Proposal to request the Tacoma City Council change the Task Force to 
an Advisory Board 

Lynda Foster, Task 
Force Staff Support  

11:00 AM Improving Off-site Improvements presentation  Chris Johnson, Sr. 
Principal Engineer 

11:55 AM Final comments 
 

Jim Dugan, Chair 

12:00 PM Adjourn Jim Dugan, Chair 

 


	10:30 AM
	10:35 AM
	10:36 AM
	10:40 AM
	10:45 AM
	11:00 AM
	11:55 AM
	12:00 PM

