

## **Tacoma Permit Advisory Task Force**

January 13, 2021 | 10:30 am – 12:00 pm

Public login: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89888724358?pwd=UE5ucXhEVnd6U2tlYTRPeGpFT2R4UT09 By phone: 253 215 8782 | Passcode: 193952 | Webinar ID: 898 8872 4358

## AGENDA

10:30 AM	Welcome	Jim Dugan, Chair
10:35 AM	Approval of December 2021 minutes	Full Task Force
10:36 AM	Update from Chair on meeting with CM McCarthy to discuss Impact Fees	Jim Dugan, Chair
10:40 AM	Quick updates: City staff new items of interest	Task Force staff
10:45 AM	Proposal to request the Tacoma City Council change the Task Force to an Advisory Board	Lynda Foster, Task Force Staff Support
11:00 AM	Improving Off-site Improvements presentation	Chris Johnson, Sr. Principal Engineer
11:55 AM	Final comments	Jim Dugan, Chair
12:00 PM	Adjourn	Jim Dugan, Chair